

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32230-32233/2010

BGML EMP.SUPERVISORS & OFFR.U.FORUM&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.E.M.L.LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Varun Mishra, Adv.
- Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
- Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
- Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv
- Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
- Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.
- Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
- Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
- Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or before 30.11.2011.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules, without waiting for counter affidavit and any formal order to that effect from this court.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR